
Last Name First Name Office Job Title Phone number Email Info Release

Adams Mary NMSS Environmental Engineer 301-492-3133 MARY.ADAMS@NRC.GOV Yes

Allen Linda No

Allen Linda No

Alvarado Lydiana

Ani Suzanne NMSS MC&A Physical Scientist 301-492-3103 Suzanne.Ani@nrc.gov Yes

Arce Jeanette No

Baggett Steven Materials Technical Assistant 301-415-1801 steven.baggett@nrc.gov Yes

Bailey Marissa NMSS Deputy Director, FCSS 301-492-3264 marissa.bailey@nrc.gov Yes

Banks Mark Senior Technical Advisor 301-415-3718 mark.banks@nrc.gov Yes

Bowden Berry Elva OGC Attorney 301-415-1536 elva.bowdenberry@nrc.gov Yes

Brock Kathryn EDO Deputy Assisstant for Operations 301-415-2015 KATHRYN.BROCK@NRC.GOV Yes

Calle Joselito RII Branch Chief FFIB2 404-997-4418 joselito.calle@nrc.gov Yes

Campbell Andy OE Deputy Director Enforcement 301-415-7566 andy.campbell@nrc.gov Yes

Campbell Larry NMSS Branch Chief MOX 301-492-3295 larry.campbell@nrc.gov

Cathy Scott No

Chen Yen No

CoLE Levar No

Collins Chiquita No

Damon Dennis NMSS Sr Level Advisor for Risk Assessment 301-492-3126       dennis.damon@nrc.gov Yes

DeGange Jonathan NRO Project manager 301-415-6992 jonathan.degange@nrc.gov yes

Ditto David NMSS MC&A 301-492-3424 david.ditto@nrc.gov Yes

Downs James NMSS Fire Protection Engineer 301-492-3232 james.down@nrc.gov Yes

Freeman Eric

Gendelman Adam No

Gloersen William RII Senior Project Inspector 404-997-8933 william.gloersen@nrc.gov Yes

Grice Thomas NMSS Team leader 301-492-3131 thomas.grice@nrc.gov Yes

Guardiola Maria NMSS Project manager 301-492-3566 maria.guardiola@nrc.gov Yes

Habighorst Pete NMSS Branch chief, MC&A 301-492-3136 peter.habighorst@nrc.gov Yes

Hahn Matthew No

Hammelman Jim NMSS Senior Chemical Engineer 301-492-3212 james.hammelman@nrc.gov Yes

Haney Catherine NMSS Office Director 301-492-3557 catherine.haney@nrc.gov Yes

Hannah Roger OPA Senior Public Affairs Officer 404-997-4417 roger.hannah@nrc.gov Yes
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Hardin Kimberly Senior Project Manager 301-492-3339 kimberly.hardin@nrc.gov Yes

Harris Larry

Hull JOhn No

Johnson Robert NMSS Branch Chief 301-492-3175 robert.johnson@nrc.gov Yes

Kock Andrea

Kohen Marshall NSIR Sr. Program Manager 301-415-5436 marshall.kohen@nrc.gov Yes

Kotzalas Margie

Krupnick David OI NRC OI Liason to the FBI 202-324-2601 david.krupnick@ic.fbi.gov Yes

Layton Michael Deputy Director 301-415-7440 michael.layton@nrc.gov Yes

Leslie Bret Senior Project manager 301-415-3196 bret.leslie@nrc.gov Yes

Li Zhian

Lightly Ryan OGC Attorney 301-415-1938 ryan.lightly@nrc.gov Yes

Lipuma Kristen Analyst 301-415-8599 kristen.lipuma@nrc.gov Yes

Lopez Omar RII Sr. Fuel Facility Inspector 404-997-4703 omar.lopez@nrc.gov Yes

Lorette Mitzi No

Lynn Henry Senior health Physicist 423-855-6509 henry.lynn@nrc.gov Yes

Marcano Damaris

Mattern Kevin NMSS Project manager 301-492-3221 kevin.mattern@nrc.gov Yes

Miotla Sherri 301-415-5914 sherri.miotla@nrc.gov Yes

Nietmann Kevin Technical Advisor 301-415-5885 kevin.nietmann@nrc.gov yes

Norato Michael

Pulliam Timothy NMSS Director NMSS/PBPA 301-492-3556 timothy.pulliam@nrc.gov Yes

Quinchocho Jessie No

Ramsey Kevin NMSS Senior Project manager 301-492-3123 kevin.ramsey@nrc.gov Yes

Reed Phil RES 301-251-7478 phil.reed@nrc.gov Yes

Reeves Rosemary NMSS 301-492-3156 rosemary.reeves@nrc.gov Yes

Reilly Breeda No

Rothschild Trip No

Ryder Christopher No

Salomon Steve

Saverot Pierre NMSS Project manager 301-492-3408 pierre.saverot@nrc.gov Yes

Shepherd James FSME Project Engineer 301-415-6712 james.shepherd@nrc.gov Yes

Silva Patricia NMSS Branch Chief 301-492-3566 patricia.silva@nrc.gov Yes
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Sipel Timothy NMSS Nuclear Process Engineer 301-492-3164 timothy.sippel@nrc.gov No

Smith Brian NMSS Branch Chief 301-492-3137 brian.smith@nrc.gov Yes

Soto Soly NMSS QA Engineer 301-492-3147 soly.soto@nrc.gov

Sulima John NMSS Project Manager 301-492-3180 john.sulima@nrc.gov Yes

Thomas Matula NMSS Project manager 301-492-3194 thomas.matula@nrc.gov Yes

Trefethen Jean

Trikouros Nicholas ASLB Administrative Technical Judge 301-415-7451 nicholas.trikouros@nrc.gov Yes

Venkataraman Boma

Wagner Brian RES Reliability and Risk Engineer 301-251-7595 brian.wagner@nrc.gov Yes

Weaver Doug Deputy Director 301-492-3305 doug.weaver@nrc.gov Yes

Weber Michael

Whaley Sheena

Witt Kevin NRR Project manager 301-415-2145 kevin.witt@nrc.gov Yes

Wollenweber Jennifer Export Licensing Officer 301-415-2328 jennifer.tobin@nrc.gov Yes

Woodward Robert Audit Manager 301-415-6779 robert.woodward@nrc.gov Yes

Young Mitzi

Zeitler Michael micheal.zeitler@nrc.gov Yes

mailto:timothy.sippel@nrc.gov
mailto:brian.smith@nrc.gov
mailto:soly.soto@nrc.gov
mailto:john.sulima@nrc.gov
mailto:thomas.matula@nrc.gov
mailto:nicholas.trikouros@nrc.gov
mailto:brian.wagner@nrc.gov
mailto:doug.weaver@nrc.gov
mailto:kevin.witt@nrc.gov
mailto:jennifer.tobin@nrc.gov
mailto:robert.woodward@nrc.gov
mailto:micheal.zeitler@nrc.gov

